Register of Local Governors— Academic Year 2019-20

Appointed

Date stepped
down

53

Interests declared

Primary School

Meetings
attended

Jonathan Bashforth

Kristine von Bebenburg

Marta Correia

Axel Heitmdiller

Peter Johnson

Axel Maier

Jean Ploetscher

Elliot Read

Frederik Rissom

Jo Ryan

Amy Teichman

Vice-chair

Local Governor

Headteacher

Local Governor

Chair

Local Governor

Local Governor

Local Governor

Local Governor

Headteacher

Local Governor

31/8/2013

21/5/2014

N /A

14/3/2019

31/8/2013

14/3/2019

31/8/2013

19/7/2017

13/1/2016

Ex officio from

1/5/2020

31/8/2013

(if applicable)

Ex officio to
30/4/2020

None

Director at Kindergarten Forest Hill

Staff member

None

Wife has worked part time as a Teaching
Assistant since January 2019

None

None

Employed by Dulwich College

None

Staff member

None

5/5

4/5

3/3

3/5

5/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

3/5

2/2

4/5



