## Register of Local Governors– Academic Year 2019-20



Name	Position	Appointed	Date stepped down (if applicable)	Interests declared	Meetings attended
Jonathan Bashforth	Vice-chair	31/8/2013		None	5/5
Kristine von Bebenburg	Local Governor	21/5/2014		Director at Kindergarten Forest Hill	4/5
Marta Correia	Headteacher	N /A	Ex officio to 30/4/2020	Staff member	3/3
Axel Heitmüller	Local Governor	14/3/2019		None	3/5
Peter Johnson	Chair	31/8/2013		Wife has worked part time as a Teaching Assistant since January 2019	5/5
Axel Maier	Local Governor	14/3/2019		None	4/5
Jean Ploetscher	Local Governor	31/8/2013		None	4/5
Elliot Read	Local Governor	19/7/2017		Employed by Dulwich College	4/5
Frederik Rissom	Local Governor	13/1/2016		None	3/5
Jo Ryan	Headteacher	Ex officio from 1/5/2020		Staff member	2/2
Amy Teichman	Local Governor	31/8/2013		None	4/5